Data Bus (MIL-STD-1553B) Components
Table of Contents
13001
Data Bus (M
IL-STD-1553B) Com
ponents
13
Catalog 1308940 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514

D-500-94 W W -X -YYY -ZZZ
Space-Grade In-Line Coupler
Part Numbering System
Specifications/Approvals
Data Bus (MIL-STD-1553B) Components
13018
Catalog 1308940 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 5-03 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Japan: 81-44-900-5102
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Singapore: 65-4866-151
www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
Space-Grade Data Bus Components (Continued)
Contact (installed, DK-621 kits only)
P = Pin*
S = Socket*
*May be ordered separately as D-602-0126 (pin)
and D-602-0127 socket
Polarization (bayonet styles only) (jack view)
Basic Connector Configurations
Threaded styles:
11 = Plug
12 = Jack
Bayonet styles:
33 = Plug, A polarization
34 = Jack, A polarization
35 = Plug, B polarization
36 = Jack, B polarization
37 = Plug, C polarization
38 = Jack, C polarization
39 = Plug, D polarization
40 = Jack, D polarization
D-621 Connector, Kitted with Accessories
DK-621 -09 XX -X X
4 = D3 = C2 = B1 = A
Space-Grade Connectors
Part Numbering System
Cable Type
612 = 10612 (24 AWG single optimized shield)
613 = 10613 (24 AWG double optimized shield)
614 = 10614 (24 AWG EMP hardened)
S06 = flat shield, unfilled (lightest cable)
Space-grade Splice Kit = D-150-9708-5
D-500-9463- ZZZSpace-Grade Terminators
Part Numbering System
Data Bus (MIL-STD-1553B) Components
13019
Data Bus (M
IL-STD-1553B) Com
ponents
13
Catalog 1308940 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 5-03 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Japan: 81-44-900-5102
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Singapore: 65-4866-151
www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
Customer-Specified Harness Assemblies and HarnWare
Parts List
Tyco Electronics supplies
complete Raychem data
bus networks in accordance
with customer harness
drawings, with any cus-
tomer-specified cables
and/or connectors. Using
factory-built harnesses elim-
inates unnecessary splices
and connectors, reducing
the cost and increasing the
reliability of the networks.
Factory-built harnesses are
pre-tested and ready for
installation.
HarnWare — harness
design software — allows
designers to draw a data
bus harness in a matter of
minutes, while selecting
Raychem or others’ compo-
nents; a bill of materials is
automatically generated.
Raychem
DATA BUS COUPLER
Raychem
DATA BUS COUPLER
Raychem
DATA BUS COUPLER
S
T
B
D
C
M
C
1
C
M
C
2
W
H
E
E
L B
AY
D-600-XXXX
ISSUE x
LOT N˚ XXXX
NOSE
NOSE
CMC 2
CMC 1
STBD
WHEELBAY